
Highland School District (6804000)

Superintendent Don  Sharp

Email don.sharp@highlandrebels.org

Phone (870) 856-3275

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1638

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Charles Nowak Charles.Nowak@arkansas.gov 501-682-5295
Dorie Summons Dorie.Summons@arkansas.gov 501-682-4472

1 Rebel Cir , Hardy, AR 72542
https://www.highlandrebels.org/

School Accreditation Status Status
6804009 Cherokee Elementary School Accredited
6804010 Highland High School Accredited
6804011 Highland Middle School Accredited
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Cherokee Elementary School (6804009)
Hwy 175 Spur , Hardy, AR 72542

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 4 627 13324.74 10378

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.45 2.00 0.00

Principal Meg  Barnes

Email meg.barnes@highlandrebels.org

Phone (870) 257-0110
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Highland High School (6804010)
1 Rebel Circle , Hardy, AR 72542

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

9 - 12 525 7530.14 7043

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Annette  Scribner

Email annette.scribner@highlandrebels.org

Phone (870) 856-3273
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Highland Middle School (6804011)
1 Rebel Circle , Hardy, AR 72542

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

5 - 8 486 3097.75 7357

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.55 1.00 1.00

Principal Paulette  Crouthers

Email paulette.crouthers@highlandrebels.org

Phone (870) 856-3284
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